
!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR
!dR!dR

!dR

!dR
!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR!dR

!dR

!dR

!dR
!dR
!dR

!dR
!dR

!dR

G!.

G!.

&,

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

400'
143'

130X236.69'

85.4x291.3

435'M

420'M

27'M

25'M

200'M

230'M
275'M

256'M238'M

297'M

210'M275'M

225'M
250'M230'M

245'M

265'M

200'M

86'M

88'M

360'M

330'M
315'M

52'M

52'M

110'M

110'M

110'M

114'M

65'M

70'M

217.76'
82.92'

195'M

140'M

150'M162'M

165'M

185'M180'M

120'M
180'M

214'

230'
282'

283' 256'

40' 45'

43'

45'

45'

40'

175.01'

31'

39'

88'
110'

115' 52'

50'

50'

57'
165.8'

150.6' 95'
95'

94' 78'
75'

78' 63'

120170'

186'

186' 160'

151'

162'

166'

100'

47 ACc

1
AC

26

26

18

1
2.2 ACc

11

4

24

25

16
22

7

6

5

3

2

2

8

1.41 ACc

1.2 ACc

1 AC

17

7

5

6
10

18
20
19

26

25

22.01

22

12

14

23
24

32

21

4"

TOMS CREEK RD

LA
KE VIEW C

V

EAGLE NEST RD

LA
KE

 V
IE

W
 R

D
EA

G
LE

 O
VE

RL
OO

K 
LO

O
P

LAKE VIEW DR

6" PVC
6" PVC

6" 
PV

C 6" PVC

Unknown

4"

4"

Legend
G!. Water Fire Hydrant
&, Water Valve
!dR Water Meter

¼" Water Tank

Water Main
Abandoned Water Main
Water Service Line

Bore/Crossing
Cassing

W Water Test Meter

3Q Water Treatment Plant µ Water System
Lobelville, Tennessee

Date: 3/3/2025Scale:  1" = 400'

This map and Geographic Information System (GIS) have been
prepared by GRW for the use of the Town of Lobelville ONLY.

The Town of Lobelville, it's agents or assigns, make no
representations as to it's accuracy.  It should not be relied

upon by any other person, organization or entity.
GRW Project No. 2804-001

Map Sheet 18 of 35

0 400 800200
Feet

REVISIONS
REV. DATE INITIALSDESCRIPTION

003 004
011 010 009 008 007
012 013 014 015 016

024 023 022 021 020
025 026 027 028 030
038 037 036 035 034 033

042 045 046
050
059

019
029

Map Sheet Index
Lobelville

Corporate Limts


